
ESVII/2026 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2(b) 
PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH SEMESTER B.Sc ELECTRONICS (340) 

DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 
2023 Admission-Regular, 2021 & 2022 Admission- Supplementary, 
                              2019 Admission-Mercy chance 

 
 

SI 
No 

Examination 
Centre 

Date Subject Time RegisterNumbers Total 
Student s 

 
 

 
1 

 
Sree Ayyappa College 
Eramallikkara 

Wednesday 

    11.02.2026 

EX 1545: 
Communication Lab 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
 

 
34023135001-004 

8 
 

1.30PM-
4.30PM 

 
34023135005-008 
 

Thursday 

12.02.2026 
EX 1544:Mini Project 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
34023135001-004 

8  
1.30PM-
4.30PM 

 
34023135005-008 
 

2 CHMM 
College ,Chavarcode 

Monday 
09.02.2026 

EX 1544:Mini Project 
 

9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
34023801001-003                          

3 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
 

10.02.2026 

 
 
 
EX 
1545:Communication 
Lab 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
 
34023801001-003    3 

 
3 

 
College of Applied 

Science,Adoor 

Monday 
09.02.2026 

EX 1544:Mini Project 9.30AM-
12.30PM 34023802002-007 7 

Tuesday 
 

10.02.2026 

EX 1545: 
Communication Lab 9.30AM-

12.30PM 
34023802002-007 7 

4 College of Applied 
Science, 

Mavelikkara 
Monday 

09.02.2026 

EX 1544:Mini Project 
 
 

9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 

 
 
 
34023803001-005 

     
4 

Friday 

 13.02.2026 

 
EX 
1545:Communication 
Lab 

9.30AM- 
12.30PM 

 
 
34023803001-005 4 

 
5 

 
 
KVVS College 
Kaithaparamb 

Adoor 

Wednesday
11.02.2026 

EX 1544:Mini Project 9.30AM-
12.30PM 

34023805001-003 
       
5         1.30PM-

4.30PM 
34023805004-005 

Thursday 
12.02.2026 

EX 1545: 

Communication Lab 

9.30AM-
12.30PM 

34023805001-005  
5 

  
  

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
National 

College, 
Manacaud 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 

09.02.2026 

 

 

EX 1544:Mini Project 

 

 
 

9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
 
 
34023807001-007 

 
22 

 
1.30PM-
4.30PM 

 
34023807008-012 
 

Tuesday 
10.02.2026 

 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 

 
34023807013-018 

 
1.30PM-
4.30PM 

 
34023807019-023  
 

 Wednesday 
11.02.2026 

 

EX 1545: 

Communication Lab 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
34023807001-007 22 

 
 

1.30PM-
4.30PM 

 
34023807008-012 
 

Thursday 
12.02.2026 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
34023807013-018 

 
1.30PM- 
4.30PM 

 
34023807019-023  
 

7. 
College of Applied 

Sciences, 
Dhanuvachapuram 

Thursday 
12.02.2026 

EX 1544:Mini Project 
 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
34023823001-007 & 
34022823006 

 
05 

Friday 
13.02.2026 

EX 1545: 
Communication Lab 

 
 

9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
34023823001-007& 
34022823006 

05 

.   8. 
UIT, 

 
Kuravankonam Thursday 

12.02.2026 

EX 1545: 

Communication Lab 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
 

 
34023950001-007  

13 

 
1.30PM-
4.30PM  

 
34023950008-013 

Friday 
13.02.2026 

EX 1544:Mini Project 
 

 
9.30AM-
12.30PM 

 
  

 
34023950001-007  

13 

 
2.00PM-
5.00PM  

 
34023950008-013 

 
 
 
 
 

 Sd/- 
                                                                                 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram,  
Date: 30.01.2026



 


